e COLURNTAOX

PGC + Net

Parts List

Model:
30100021

@O

- 366064900 + Sep 2019



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Frame and Lid .......oooovviieooiiiieeeee e 3
Left Hand Bracket ..., 4
Right Hand Bracket ..., 5
PGC NEL ... 6

2 © Copyright 2019 Ariens Company



FrRAME AND LID

Model 40100021

10

BOM ID | Number Qty | Description

1 329703800 | 1 ASM, NET HANDLE

2 329704000 | 1 ASM, NET TOP FRAME

3 149000000 1 LID, NET

4 549107500 | 1 STRT, NET REAR

5 048382300 | 6 NUT, FLANGED, RIV M8

6 059169000 | 1 CLEVIS PIN, Dia 8mm x 70mmlong
7 059169200 | 1 PIN, NET CLEVIS

8 08819501 1 M8 Washer Form B Steel

9 11836700 2 RUE CLIP

10 019485200 | 6 M8 X 20 SOCKET FLANGE BUTTON SCREW




Lerr HAND BRACKET

Model 40100021

BOM ID | Number Qty | Description

1 327125700 | 1 WLDMT, LH NET SIDE FRAME

2 019483600 | 2 M8 x 20 Flange Bolt

3 04920100 1 M8 Ni-Lock Nut DIN 985

4 049383700 | 2 NUT, FLANGED M8

5 058011200 | 1 PIN, LINCH & LANYARD

6 186102700 1 BOSS, NET PIVOT

7 186102800 | 1 BOSS, NET OPEN

8 08819800 1 M8 x 25 x 3 Steel Washer ISO 4759-3-C ZINC & TRIVALENT CLEAR




RiGHT HAND BRACKET

Model 40100021

@ N, \‘\
\\ ~\~
AN AN
N
AN
\\\ 4
\\
\~\‘
\‘\\
AN
N
BOM ID | Number Qty | Description
1 327125800 | 1 WLDMT, RH NET SIDE FRAME
2 019483600 | 2 M8 x 20 Flange Bolt
3 049383700 | 2 NUT, FLANGED M8
4 186102700 | 1 BOSS, NET PIVOT




PGC NeT

Model 40100021

ASM, NET FLOOR

Qty | Description

1

409437700

BOM ID | Number




H COUNTCX B

Ariens Company Limited

Countax House, Great Haseley,
Oxford, OX44 7PF

Telephone: +44 (0)1844 278 800

www.countax.co.uk

ARIENS


http://www.countax.co.uk/

	Frame and Lid
	Left Hand Bracket
	Right Hand Bracket
	PGC Net

